+44 (0) 203 146 1342
M: +44 (0) 7892 431 982
E:  priyesh@prideviewgroup.com 

Vishal Patel
T: +44 (0) 203 113 2141
M: +44 (0) 7947 791 689
E:  vishal@prideviewgroup.com 

C o n s i d e r at i o n

VA T
The property is VAT elected.

We are instructed to seek offers at £2,500,000 (Two 
Million Five Hundred Thousand Pounds) for the 
Freehold interest.

Prideview Group
Suite 4, Fountain House, Church Road
Stanmore, Middlesex HA7 4AL
T: +44 (0) 208 954 0878